
Timestamp Please tell us your name Please tell us your email address Lottery # Please select your building.
4/1/2021 12:13:17 Jason Smith jjsmith@rhmail.org 13 Applied Technology Center
4/2/2021 13:43:11 Karen Tedder ktedder@rhmail.org 14 Applied Technology Center

11/24/2020 13:12:22 Laurel George lgeorge@rhmail.org 16 Applied Technology Center
5/27/2021 16:41:50 P. Jackson, ATC pdjackso@rhmail.org 24 Applied Technology Center

11/24/2020 13:10:25 Ron Paul Roveri rroveri@rhmail.org 26 Applied Technology Center
4/1/2021 12:04:54 Brittany Dinkins Bdinkins@rhmail.org 2 Belleview ES
4/1/2021 12:24:29 Ms. Cyer John cjohn@rhmail.org 4 Belleview ES

11/24/2020 15:04:55 Emily Walker ewalker@rhmail.org 9 Belleview ES
11/24/2020 14:23:27 Kelley Mitchell kemitchell@rhmail.org 13 Belleview ES

4/2/2021 14:14:02 Sharon Lee Shlee@rhmail.org 28 Belleview ES
4/2/2021 16:31:12 LeAnne Gardner lgardner@rhmail.org 1 Carol School
6/24/2021 7:25:53 Damon Ward dward@rhmail.org 13 Central Child Development Center

5/18/2020 11:19:20 Elizabeth Dillingham edillingham@rhmail.org 14 Central Child Development Center
12/18/2020 9:15:50 Kelly Ard Kard@rhmail.org 25 Central Child Development Center

12/18/2020 10:50:23 Kelsey Moore kmoore@rhmail.org 32 Central Child Development Center
4/3/2021 22:41:30 Shadana Moses Smoses@rhmail.org 46 Central Child Development Center
4/2/2021 15:23:21 Amanda JoBeth Faile afaile@rhmail.org 1 Central Office

6/30/2021 16:09:50 Cirena Walker, Della Barrett & Monieca Hogg cwalker@rhmail.org 6 Central Office
4/2/2021 15:18:08 Jennifer Morrison jlmorrison@rhmail.org 8 Central Office
4/2/2021 9:30:56 laurie macko lmacko@rhmail.org 10 Central Office

4/1/2021 15:18:03 Nicole Baron nbaron@rhmail.org 11 Central Office
11/24/2020 15:31:44 April McConneaughey AMcConneaughey@rhmail.org 3 Cherry Park ES

4/2/2021 14:12:54 Bonnie Avilez Hudson bjavilez@rhmail.org 5 Cherry Park ES
4/2/2021 15:09:51 Christi Beard cabeard@rhmail.org 6 Cherry Park ES
4/2/2021 17:15:14 Rachel Kelly Schifferle kschifferle@rhmail.org 12 Cherry Park ES
4/2/2021 14:04:30 Margaret Pezzello mpezzello@rhmail.org 14 Cherry Park ES
4/1/2021 14:28:03 David Taylor cdtaylor@rhmail.org 3 Dutchman Creek MS
4/1/2021 12:13:05 Dreama Cherry dcherry@rhmail.org 5 Dutchman Creek MS
4/2/2021 15:20:29 Elizabeth Klipa eklipa@rhmail.org 7 Dutchman Creek MS
4/2/2021 14:33:47 Kayla Knopf kknopf@rhmail.org 10 Dutchman Creek MS
4/2/2021 8:11:07 Shannon Knowles sknowles@rhmail.org 14 Dutchman Creek MS

4/2/2021 16:02:16 Lynette Bell lbell@rhmail.org 23 Ebenezer ES
6/23/2021 14:30:38 Lynn Haytes lhayes@rhmail.org 25 Ebenezer ES
4/2/2021 14:08:00 Shantrell Gordon skgordon@rhmail.org 31 Ebenezer ES
4/2/2021 14:17:17 Scott Morrison smorrison@rhmail.org 32 Ebenezer ES
4/2/2021 14:39:29 Tammy G Potter tpotter@rhmail.org 33 Ebenezer ES

11/24/2020 15:17:02 Debbie Harrison dharrison@rhmail.org 25 Ebinport ES
4/2/2021 14:23:43 Kari Doster kdoster@rhmail.org 42 Ebinport ES
4/2/2021 8:15:18 Kathy Galbreath kgalbrea@rhmail.org 46 Ebinport ES

11/24/2020 13:24:31 Cory Brownshield MBrownshield@rhmail.org 68 Ebinport ES
5/20/2020 10:48:15 Sheri Bruce sbruce@rhmail.org 91 Ebinport ES
4/2/2021 15:00:58 joey long jalong@rhmail.org 2 Facilities Services

4/12/2021 12:34:16 James Garrison jgarriso@rhmail.org 3 Facilities Services



Timestamp Please tell us your name Please tell us your email address Lottery # Please select your building.
4/1/2021 15:27:10 Joshua Mcabee Jtmcabee@rhmail.org 4 Facilities Services
4/8/2021 8:28:58 Kim Melander kmelander@rhmail.org 5 Facilities Services

4/1/2021 15:33:42 Page Putnam pputnam@rhmail.org 6 Facilities Services
6/1/2020 12:51:07 Alaina Reichart areichart@rhmail.org 1 Finley Road ES
4/2/2021 14:29:03 Donna Elliott delliott@rhmail.org 2 Finley Road ES
6/3/2020 11:29:09 Robert H Brimmer hbrimmer@rhmail.org 4 Finley Road ES
4/1/2021 13:04:25 Linda C Crute lcrute@rhmail.org 6 Finley Road ES
4/1/2021 12:31:42 Margaret Southwell msouthwell@rhmail.org 7 Finley Road ES
4/2/2021 11:38:11 BRIAN WORRILL BWORRILL@RHMAIL.ORG 1 Flexible Learning Center
4/2/2021 14:23:53 Debra W Harrison dharrison@rhmail.org 4 Flexible Learning Center
4/1/2021 13:43:14 Debbie Poliseno Dpoliseno@rhmail.org 7 Flexible Learning Center
4/2/2021 13:52:14 Jackie jpoole@rhmail.org 9 Flexible Learning Center
4/2/2021 10:03:10 Sharon Watson swatson@rhmail.org 12 Flexible Learning Center
4/2/2021 7:15:35 Emily Michau emichau@rhmail.org 3 Independence ES

4/2/2021 14:55:15 Jennifer Melton jmelton@rhmail.org 4 Independence ES
4/2/2021 16:33:20 Kelly Thomas kthomas@rhmail.org 5 Independence ES
4/2/2021 14:33:33 Lisa Fuqua Lfuqua@rhmail.org 7 Independence ES
4/2/2021 14:17:22 Sharon Lee Shlee@rhmail.org 9 Independence ES

11/24/2020 14:07:26 Alison Bosdell abosdell@rhmail.org 2 India Hook ES
11/24/2020 14:25:57 Austin Cordell Acordell@rhmail.org 5 India Hook ES
12/18/2020 13:10:29 Allison Odom Aodom@rhmail.com 6 India Hook ES
12/18/2020 10:32:55 Carole Cosper ccosper@rhmail.org 10 India Hook ES
11/24/2020 14:58:06 Dora Duer dduer@rhmail.org 14 India Hook ES

4/1/2021 12:06:21 Kember Reed kreed@rhmail.org 14 Lesslie ES
11/24/2020 14:49:19 Kim Schneider kschneid@rhmail.org 15 Lesslie ES

4/2/2021 15:11:22 Melissa Olney molney@rhmail.org 20 Lesslie ES
11/24/2020 18:49:59 Tara Gilmore tgilmore@rhmail.org 24 Lesslie ES
11/25/2020 6:16:02 Tonya Weir tweir@rhmail.org 27 Lesslie ES

11/24/2020 14:20:11 Amanda Bluhm abluhm@rhmail.org 1 Mt. Gallant ES
12/18/2020 11:27:25 Alyson Grubaugh agrubaug@rhmail.org 5 Mt. Gallant ES
12/18/2020 12:04:18 Mary Jenkins Mgjenkins@rhmail.org 55 Mt. Gallant ES
11/24/2020 13:02:04 Deneen Gresham mgresham@rhmail.org 56 Mt. Gallant ES
12/18/2020 11:31:50 S. Faircloth sfairclo@rhmail.org 69 Mt. Gallant ES

4/2/2021 11:52:43 Adriana Trabold atrabold@rhmail.org 2 Mt. Holly ES
4/2/2021 15:01:25 Joyce Chase jchase@rhmail.org 8 Mt. Holly ES
4/2/2021 14:16:20 Marcy Adams madams@rhmail.org 13 Mt. Holly ES
4/2/2021 14:48:26 Melanie Sims msims@rhmail.org 14 Mt. Holly ES
4/2/2021 14:17:52 Nicole Angelou Nangelou@g.cofc.edu 15 Mt. Holly ES

12/18/2020 7:58:41 Virginia McCallister  vmccallister@rhmail.org 1 Northside ES
4/2/2021 9:03:50 Andrea Walker amwalker@rhmail.org 9 Northside ES

6/23/2021 16:29:45 Emily  Estridge eestridge@rhmail.org 35 Northside ES
5/27/2021 14:00:12 Laura Adkins ladkins@rhmail.org 78 Northside ES

11/24/2020 14:40:32 Natalie McCrary nmccrary@rhmail.org 110 Northside ES



Timestamp Please tell us your name Please tell us your email address Lottery # Please select your building.
4/2/2021 15:48:28 Amy Medina amedina@rhmail.org 2 Northwestern HS
4/1/2021 12:11:36 Bryan Coburn bcoburn@rhmail.org 5 Northwestern HS
4/1/2021 12:18:27 Brandi King bking@rhmail.org 6 Northwestern HS
4/1/2021 16:04:38 Lisa Rivers lrivers@rhmail.org 17 Northwestern HS
4/2/2021 14:12:08 Rebecca Houdek rhoudek@rhmail.org 22 Northwestern HS

12/18/2020 12:33:45 Ayenne Smith Absmith@rhmail.org 2 Oakdale ES
6/2/2020 8:05:04 emily barfield ebarfield@rhmail.org 10 Oakdale ES

6/1/2020 16:36:47 Leah E Craig lcraig@rhmail.org 15 Oakdale ES
4/1/2021 12:06:17 Laura Smith Lesmith@rhmail.org 18 Oakdale ES
4/1/2021 15:03:47 Standrick Rhodes srhodes@rhmail.org 25 Oakdale ES

12/18/2020 10:52:53 Beth Hollingsworth bholling@rhmail.org 9 Old Pointe ES
11/24/2020 14:39:03 Jennifer Miller jmiller@rhmail.org 23 Old Pointe ES
11/24/2020 14:34:57 Mimi Goodner mgoodner@rhmail.org 31 Old Pointe ES

4/1/2021 12:59:28 Robin Rogers rrogers@rhmail.org 40 Old Pointe ES
12/18/2020 11:07:04 Sarah Rogers Srogers@rhmail.org 46 Old Pointe ES

6/4/2020 12:06:19 Alyson MacAlpine AMacAlpine@rhmail.org 7 Rawlinson Rd. MS
6/4/2020 12:09:40 Carmel Hoffman choffman@rhmail.org 13 Rawlinson Rd. MS

11/24/2020 15:46:12 Stacey Hunter shunter@rhmail.org 59 Rawlinson Rd. MS
12/18/2020 10:12:40 Vicky Wogon vwogon@rhmail.org 65 Rawlinson Rd. MS
6/29/2020 19:39:04 Wanda Gates wgates@rhmail.org 67 Rawlinson Rd. MS

12/18/2020 11:10:13 Alezie Cook acook@rhmail.org 1 Richmond Dr. ES
4/2/2021 15:22:03 Janice Hyatt jhyatt@rhmail.org 7 Richmond Dr. ES
4/7/2021 11:58:03 Rebecca Matthews rmatthews@rhmail.org 14 Richmond Dr. ES

11/24/2020 14:50:44 Sharon Collins Scollins@rhmail.org 15 Richmond Dr. ES
4/1/2021 12:45:17 Welvin Simpkins wsimpkin@rhmail.org 17 Richmond Dr. ES
4/1/2021 12:24:13 Babs Addison baddison@rhmail.org 4 Rock Hill HS
4/2/2021 15:35:33 Corrine Lancaster clancaster@rhmail.org 8 Rock Hill HS
4/2/2021 7:59:08 Jonathon Nunn jnunn@rhmail.org 12 Rock Hill HS

4/2/2021 15:28:38 Pandora Williams pwilliams@rhmail.org 21 Rock Hill HS
4/2/2021 12:32:27 Yeider Guerra yguerravilla@rhmail.org 26 Rock Hill HS

11/24/2020 15:02:35 Chip Newton cnewton@rhmail.org 3 Rosewood ES
4/2/2021 14:20:10 felicia massey fmassey@rhmail.org 4 Rosewood ES
4/2/2021 13:37:29 Kellie Tucker ktucker@rhmail.org 6 Rosewood ES
4/2/2021 8:41:27 Rebecca Harrell Rharrell522@gmail.com 7 Rosewood ES

4/1/2021 12:10:13 Tammie Lollis-Mitchell RN tlollis@rhmail.org 8 Rosewood ES
4/2/2021 15:44:36 Britteny Drakeford bdrakeford@rhmail.org 2 Saluda Trail MS
4/2/2021 15:47:35 Langlee Morrell lmorrell@rhmail.org 8 Saluda Trail MS
4/2/2021 11:36:21 Mirna C. Unger MUnger@rhmail.org 9 Saluda Trail MS
4/2/2021 15:13:38 Patrick Hawthorne phawthorne@rhmail.org 12 Saluda Trail MS
4/2/2021 14:19:16 Sean Cunningham scunningham@rhmail.org 13 Saluda Trail MS
4/2/2021 13:58:46 Carolyn Jackson cjackson@rhmail.org 2 South Pointe HS
4/2/2021 12:34:38 Dakota Demato ddemato@rhmail.org 3 South Pointe HS
4/2/2021 13:26:33 Jan McKiver Jmckiver@rhmail.org 6 South Pointe HS



Timestamp Please tell us your name Please tell us your email address Lottery # Please select your building.
4/1/2021 15:26:43 Kelsey Carter klcarter@rhmail.org 12 South Pointe HS
4/2/2021 15:26:09 Kymrie McElheney kmcelheney@rhmail.org 13 South Pointe HS
4/2/2021 15:28:05 Hannah West hwest@rhmail.org 3 Sullivan MS
4/2/2021 15:18:07 Jeanine Stovall jstovall@rhmail.org 5 Sullivan MS
4/2/2021 9:24:59 Ruth Shear rshear@rhmail.org 13 Sullivan MS
4/2/2021 8:52:26 Valerie Sims vsims@rhmail.org 15 Sullivan MS

4/1/2021 13:39:59 Whitney H Shea wshea@rhmail.org 16 Sullivan MS
4/2/2021 14:04:58 Angie Schlauch aschlauc@rhmail.org 1 Sunset Park ES
4/2/2021 14:05:04 Hannah Craven hcraven@rhmail.org 4 Sunset Park ES
4/2/2021 9:20:44 Janet Emerick jemerick@rhmail.org 5 Sunset Park ES

4/1/2021 13:14:40 Kim Burgess kburgess@rhmail.org 6 Sunset Park ES
4/2/2021 10:32:09 Rachel Infinger rinfinger@rhmail.org 9 Sunset Park ES

12/18/2020 10:22:58 Krystal Sherwood Ksherwood@rhmail.org 7 The Children's School at Sylvia Circle
11/24/2020 13:54:20 Laura M Jennings ljenning@rhmail.org 9 The Children's School at Sylvia Circle
12/18/2020 10:21:07 Ninoska L. Rodriguez ninoskabilly@hotmail.com 12 The Children's School at Sylvia Circle
12/18/2020 10:19:27 Sarai Ogando sogandoacevedo@rhmail.org 16 The Children's School at Sylvia Circle
12/18/2020 10:19:26 Yasmin Lorena Throneburg yasminthroneburg@gmail.com 18 The Children's School at Sylvia Circle

4/1/2021 13:19:35 Bennetta McMiller BMcMiller@rhmail.org 2 York Road ES
4/2/2021 14:07:18  Gemeta Gigi Anderson ganderso@rhmail.org 3 York Road ES
4/2/2021 13:11:07 Patricia Garrison pgarrison@rhmail.org 5 York Road ES
4/2/2021 15:06:06 Sharlene Matthews smatthews@rhmail.org 6 York Road ES
4/2/2021 12:37:43 Susan M Whiting swhiting@rhmail.org 7 York Road ES

151 prize winners selected
989 total responces
15% awarded


